World Triathlon Individual Olympic Qualification Ranking: Paris 2024

Elite Women

Rank

10
11
12
13
14

15

Given Name

Beth
Cassandre
Taylor
Emma
Georgia
Lisa
Sophie
Jeanne
Laura
Taylor
Rosa Maria
Nina
Summer
Miriam

Kate

Family Name

Potter
Beaugrand
Spivey
Lombardi
Taylor-Brown
Tertsch
Coldwell
Lehair
Lindemann
Knibb

Tapia Vidal
Eim
Rappaport
Casillas Garcia

Waugh

YOB

1991

1997

1991

2001

1994

1998

1995

1996

1996

1998

1997

1998

1991

1992

1999

NOC

GBR

FRA

USA

FRA

GBR

GER

GBR

LUX

GER

USA

MEX

GER

USA

ESP

GBR

Total
Points

8579.45

8077.10

7022.94

6410.60

6072.99

5463.70

5387.83

5210.94

5154.54

4865.56

4726.22

4723.19

4578.11

4536.86

4506.27

1« Pd.
Events

6

6

2w Pd.
Events

5

5

1« Pd.
Points

4092.88

3666.12

4333.30

3153.92

4603.19

2393.66

4083.20

1619.64

2941.28

3625.58

2346.12

2142.30

2565.65

3044.13

2245.86

2w Pd.
Points

4486.57

4410.98

2689.64

3256.68

1469.80

3070.04

1304.63

3591.30

2213.26

1239.98

2380.10

2580.89

2012.46

1492.73

2260.41



Rank

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Given Name

Marlene
Julie
Verena
Yuko
Bianca
Kirsten
Rachel
Lena
Jolien
Leonie
Maya
Vittoria
Annika
Flora
Claire
Noelia

Natalie

Family Name

Gomez-Goggel
Derron
Steinhauser
Takahashi
Seregni
Kasper
Klamer
Meiner
Vermeylen
Periault
Kingma
Lopes

Koch

Duffy
Michel
Juan

Van Coevorden

YOB

1993

1996

1994

1991

2000

1991

1990

1998

1994

1994

1995

1996

1999

1987

1988

1996

1992

NOC

GER

SUI

ITA

JPN

ITA

USA

NED

GER

BEL

FRA

NED

BRA

GER

BER

BEL

ESP

AUS

Total
Points

4253.99

4186.15

4141.15

4105.08

4088.22

3815.34

3789.31

3759.27

3730.63

3698.81

3552.56

3519.11

3474.80

3469.80

3432.41

3334.32

3284.53

1« Pd.
Events

2w Pd.
Events

1« Pd.
Points

1739.99

2016.93

2450.40

2014.24

1632.72

2255.83

925.37

2979.83

862.86

2143.28

3089.66

1994.36

1477.47

3469.80

965.02

788.99

1961.71

2w Pd.
Points

2514.00

2169.22

1690.75

2090.84

2455.50

1559.51

2863.94

779.44

2867.77

1555.53

462.90

1524.75

1997.33

0.00

2467.39

2545.33

1322.82



Rank

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

+3

+1

Given Name

Cathia
Lizeth
Erika
Alberte Kjeer
Djenyfer
Emy
llaria
Gwen
Ainsley
Zsanett
Julia
Katie
Alice
Nicole
Anabel
Solveig

Valerie

Family Name

Schar

Rueda Santos
Ackerlund
Pedersen
Arnold
Legault

Zane
Jorgensen
Thorpe
Kuttor-Bragmayer
Hauser
Zaferes

Betto

Van Der Kaay
Knoll

Lgvseth

Barthelemy

YOB

2001

1994

1996

1998

1993

1996

1992

1986

1998

1994

1994

1989

1987

1996

1996

1999

1991

NOC

SUI

MEX

USA

DEN

BRA

CAN

ITA

USA

NZL

HUN

AUT

USA

ITA

NZL

GER

NOR

BEL

Total
Points

3281.91

3151.22

3097.16

3080.76

2994.48

2991.40

2972.55

2911.54

2896.88

2751.02

2629.93

2592.13

2491.84

2483.14

2431.80

2377.50

2355.76

1« Pd.
Events

6

2w Pd.
Events

6

1« Pd.
Points

1273.23

1527.24

1821.92

2182.07

1104.83

1845.21

1303.08

136.10

1467.49

1117.67

1609.32

45.31

0.00

667.44

1221.18

720.16

1611.31

2w Pd.
Points

2008.68

1623.98

1275.24

898.69

1889.65

1146.18

1669.47

2775.44

1429.39

1633.35

1020.61

2546.82

2491.84

1815.70

1210.62

1657.34

744.45



Rank

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Given Name

Petra

Anna

Luisa

Jaz

Lisa

Maria Carolina

Gina
Xinyu
Dominika
Elizabeth
Audrey
Mathilde

Sinem
Francisca

Marta

Sandra

Erica

Family Name

Kurikova

Godoy Contreras

Baptista
Hedgeland

Perterer

Velasquez Soto

Sereno
Lin
Jamnicky
Bravo
Merle

Gautier

Tous Servera

Pintanel
Raymundo

Dodet

Hawley

YOB

1991

1992

1994

1995

1991

1997

1995

2002

1992

1987

1995

1995

1992

1999

1996

1998

NOC

CZE

ESP

BRA

AUS

AUT

CcoL

USA

CHN

CAN

ECU

FRA

FRA

TUR

ESP

FRA

BER

Total
Points

2308.18

2290.07

2287.85

2273.55

2224.92

2211.93

2204.82

2134.60

2132.94

2123.74

2047.91

2017.19

1990.97

1962.78

1914.45

1901.98

1« Pd.
Events

2w Pd.
Events

1« Pd.
Points

929.28

880.91

2104.81

1107.01

1139.33

859.22

831.86

854.57

476.65

1010.59

1192.13

1330.02

493.11

723.70

1735.60

479.73

2w Pd.
Points

1378.90

1409.16

183.04

1166.54

1085.59

1352.71

1372.96

1280.03

1656.29

1113.15

855.78

687.17

1497.86

1239.08

178.85

1422.25



Rank

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Given Name

Tereza
Tilda
Olivia
Zuzana
Melanie
Paulina
Sophie
Charlotte
Kira
Shanae
Selina
Niina

Yuka

Cecilia

Anahi

Emma

Family Name

Zimovjanova
Mansson
Mathias
Michalickova
Santos
Klimas

Linn
McShane
Hedgeland
Williams
Klamt
Kishimoto
Sato

Santamaria
Surroca

Alvarez Corral

Jackson

YOB

1995

2004

1998

2002

1995

1995

1995

1990

1998

1998

2001

1995

1992

1997

2001

1991

NOC

CZE

SWE

GBR

SVK

POR

POL

AUS

AUS

AUS

RSA

GER

JPN

JPN

ESP

MEX

AUS

Total
Points

1887.34

1847.48

1842.97

1810.64

1808.55

1753.35

1677.08

1660.58

1638.24

1525.55

1495.51

1493.38

1476.40

1421.62

1369.17

1324.69

1« Pd.
Events

2w Pd.
Events

1« Pd.
Points

882.43

444.59

1259.11

241.04

1069.65

936.74

912.75

507.72

885.91

566.93

691.30

133.43

269.71

139.40

634.42

821.12

2w Pd.
Points

1004.91

1402.89

583.86

1569.60

738.90

816.61

764.33

1152.86

752.33

958.62

804.21

1359.95

1206.69

1282.22

734.75

503.57



Rank

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

Given Name

Romana
Ivana
Maria
Cecilia
Mercedes
Costanza
Amelie
Marta
Angelica
Lea
Cecilia Sayuri
Hiraku
Sarika
Vicky
Sofia

Eva

Tanja

Family Name

Gajdosova
Kuriackova
Tomé

Perez

Romero Orozco
Arpinelli

Kretz

Kropkd

Prestia

Coninx

Ramirez Alavez
Fukuoka
Nakayama

Van Der Merwe
Rodriguez Moreno
Daniels

Neubert

YOB

1994

1994

2001

1991

2002

2000

1993

2003

2002

1998

2000

1994

2000

1989

2001

2001

2000

NOC

SVK

SVK

POR

MEX

MEX

ITA

CAN

HUN

ITA

FRA

MEX

JPN

JPN

RSA

MEX

LUX

GER

Total
Points

1321.90

1288.51

1268.60

1229.74

1218.16

1183.00

1165.23

1133.50

1101.39

1097.12

1094.45

1074.95

1068.40

1020.61

1006.35

987.03

968.01

1« Pd.
Events

2w Pd.
Events

1« Pd.
Points

211.85

450.52

700.11

396.59

331.66

929.00

1022.82

185.44

116.45

971.22

905.45

574.50

484.51

313.62

191.83

725.19

523.32

2w Pd.
Points

1110.05

837.99

568.49

833.15

886.50

254.00

142.41

948.06

984.94

125.90

189.00

500.45

583.89

706.99

814.52

261.84

444.69



Rank +/- Given Name
99 -3 Luisa

100 -3 Ekaterina
203 -2 Margareta

Showing 1 to 257 of 257 entries

Family Name

logna-Prat

Shabalina

Bicanova

YOB

1995

1998

2001

NOC

ITA

KAZ

SVK

Total
Points

962.39

961.07

91.20

1« Pd.
Events

6

2

3

2w Pd.
Events

3

5

1« Pd.
Points

637.00

538.65

91.20

2w Pd.
Points

325.39

422.42

0.00



